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Thursday March 9%

08.30-09.00
09.00-09.15

Moderator
09.15-09.45

09.45-10.15

10.15-10.45

10.45-11.15
Moderator

11.15-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-12.50

12.50-13.10

13.10-14.10

Moderator
14.10-14.40

14.40-15.10
15.10-15.40

15.40-16.00

Moderator
16.00-16.25
16.25-16.50

16.50-17.00

18.00

Registration, coffee and tea

Welcome

Giedre Grigelioniene

Skeletal dysplasias in a nutshell: a clinical
geneticist’s view

Radiological evaluation, what to look for, from the
radiologist point of view

Bone dysplasia, the historical perspective

Break with refreshments
Svein O. Fredwall

Update on clinical trials in skeletal dysplasia
Optimizing management of foramen magnum
stenosis in achondroplasia

Psychosocial findings in an adult skeletal dysplasia
group

The Norwegian Restricted Growth Association (NiK)

Lunch

Hanne Hove

In a scarcely populated country, what do we find and
how often?

Genetic defects in phosphate homeostasis

Finnish cases
Break, coffee, tea and cake

Cecilie F. Rustad

Leri-Weill dyschondrosteosis and Madelung

Initiating clinical trials in Denmark/Nordic countries —
challenges and hurdles

Skeletal dysplasia in Denmark

Workshop dinner at the Conference Venue
(for those pre-registered)

Rustad, Kwiet, Fredwall

Geert Mortier, Belgium

Else Merckoll, Norway

Gen Nishimura, Japan

Ravi Savarirayan,
Australia

Melita Irving, UK
Elisabeth Fagereng,
Norway

Asne Hanto and Hanna
Jargensen

Kristian Tveten, Norway

Outi Makitie, Finland

Helena Valta

Mona Winge, Norway

Merete Ljungberg,
Denmark

Astrid Skov Midtiby



Friday March 10t

Moderator Outi Méakitie
09.00-09.30 Gene discoveries in skeletal dysplasia Giedre Grigelioniene,
Sweden
09.30-10.00 Swedish cases Hillevi Lindel6f, Ulrika
Voss

10.00-10.30 Break with refreshments

Moderator Ravi Savarirayan

10.30-11.00 Fetal skeletal dysplasia Melita Irving, UK

11.00-11.30 Danish cases Pernille Axel Gregersen

11.30-12.00 Rare fetal and neonatal bone dysplasias: the Gen Nishimura, Japan
diagnostic pitfalls and the supplementary

12.00-12.30 Monogenic osteoporosis Outi Méakitie, Finland

12.30-13.00 Natriuretic peptide signaling and skeletal dysplasias Geert Mortier, Belgium

13.00-14.00 Lunch

Moderator Svein O. Fredwall

14.00-14.30 The importance of a multidisciplinary approach to the  Ravi Savarirayan,
lifelong management of individuals with skeletal Australia
dysplasia

14.30-15.00 How do we manage chronic pain in patients with Ariane Kwiet, Norway
skeletal dysplasia?

15.00-15.30 Importance of nutritional assessment and Natassja Billich, Australia
management in skeletal dysplasia

15.30-16.00 Q and A, panel: Savarirayan, Mortier, Irving, Panel
Nishimura, Grigelioniene, Billich

16.00-16.15 Concluding remarks Fredwall, Kwiet, Rustad

Organising committee:

Cecilie F. Rustad
Svein O. Fredwall
Ariane Kwiet
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